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a

NG F1U1I¥INT

ANTNNTIAN
9 = a 0o AY o Yo = [
BUY 2.1 HONNASIFMI (BUMSITEUTI8INazINITe SUddusamsaneseausaa In)
. 3 afszana
5192210801851 - - - - -
1/ 2563 1l 2564 1l 2565 1/ 2566 1l 2567
MBITUAIUMIANH UMDY 1 MIAnET | 1,533,333 | 3,066,667 | 4.600,000 | 4,600,000 | 4,600,000
(ABITuHeN/AUAl x UIUTD)
5951851 1,533,333 3,066,667 4,600,000 4,600,000 | 4,600,000
HUD 2.2 UBNNAITIIMT (HUMIHTouTIeIYIaziIve U hisanmsanuszaulSyane?)
. 3 afszana
5192210801851 - - - - -
1/ 2563 1l 2564 1l 2565 1/ 2566 1l 2567
MBITURINMIANH UMDY 1 MSAnE | 625,000 1,250,000 | 1,875,000 | 2,500,000 | 2,500,000
(ABITuHeN/AUAl x UIUTD)
5951851 625,000 1,250,000 1,875,000 2,500,000 | 2,500,000
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2.6.2 1J3$311ﬂ!ﬂ15ﬂﬂ‘lf‘inﬂ

[

Y =) a o Aw Yo o = [
UUY 2.1 UBNIAITIFNIT (BHUMNTLITYIUT IV ULAZNIVY IUH WL‘Ji]ﬂﬁﬁﬂmiszﬂ%mmuﬂﬂ)

5183 mlideneriatan goAazaN
1. HIAMMIIANsBauNsaeu 239,808.00 239,308.00
1.1 vangasmunineg
11 Maeudwsudaeunaly
Aaouugaeu (nolu: WU 1-6: 1,200 1/3 Ta9) 40,800.00 40,800.00
maouumudaeu (molu: wiwdi 7-15; 900 /A T 16,200.00 57,000.00

1.1.3 Maounazmguaoud miue1nsdiiny

AAoULMURAOY (9.711H) 1M1 1,500 DINA0H T34 30,000.00 87,000.00

1.2 mlsaeouq

ariagsznoumsizeunsdon (‘ﬁzwa”ﬂgm wsemlFenell x S1unil) 24,900.00 111,900.00
mldoiomalsznduiug 24,970.00 136,870.00
AvnssuaiiszyluTnssadundngas oau sadunn dguiime Aanssuiida aaq) 71,000.00 207,870.00
magsuainl9dmivian 22,000.00 229,870.00
ANAUNIIVOIANT 1WA 9,938.00 239,808.00
U - 239,808.00
2. vanamlFneaIunarsszauaae/aaiwdnin 59,952.00 299,760.00
2.1 sianmizsan (@ush3esas 5) 14,988.00 254,796.00
2.2 Wiseveamiienu (Tusdevas 5) 14,988.00 269,784.00
2.3 mdaunanaue wiemaisisgllna Govaz 10 1) 29,967.00 299,760.00
3. vanamilSaanfinus/mstinus 20,900.00 320,660.00
3.1 nssumsiimsandilasalSaandinus (lifiu 2,500 v Aide 1 aw) 2,500.00 302,260.00

3.2 nssumsauguilSyantinug

- nssumsauguilaaniinusuan (hithu 5,000 v /Aida 1 aw) 5,000.00 307,260.00

- nysumsaugulSaaniinusion Cludifu 4,000 v Ada 1 au) 4,000.00 311,260.00

a d

3.3 nssumsasvihnlanSyatinus

- nysumsgnsanaameouen (lumu 4,500 v Aida 1 aw) 4,500.00 315,260.00
- nysumsnsanaaniely (lafu 4,500 v Aida 1 au) 4,500.00 320,260.00
3.4 nssunnsasraaeuiugaie (Lifu 400 v ida 1 au) 400.00 320,660.00
4. vanamlyneaIunals 47,340.00 368,000.00
4.1 MAUNANUHIINGD0 (4,360 1N/A)) 13,080.00 333,740.00
4.2 MBTTUTHINRBAYANAN (3,000 VIN/)) 9,000.00 342,740.00
4.3 MEssusudninaeunees (1,040 vmal) 3,120.00 345,860.00
4.4 MEssuHeNtuAnINeIas (7,380 vnal) 22,140.00 368,000.00
5. HANANDINUNANNUYIIINENAY (20%) 92,000.00 460,000.00
6. MBEIINHYMHINDILAAKANGAS 460,000.00

o v oA
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9 =} a o A Yo I = o ~
UUY 2.2 UBNLIAITIFNT (MHUMTLITYIUT IV ULAZNIY U TLiﬁ]ﬂﬁﬁﬂHTizﬂUﬂ%ﬂJQJﬂﬁi)

5183 mlideneriatian goAazaN
1. HIAMMIdANsBaunsaeu 252,784.00 252,784.00
1.1 vangasmuning
111 maeudwsudaeunaly
Maouuugaeu (nolu: WA 1-6: 1,200 13 Ta9) 120,000.00 120,000.00
maouumudaou (molu: wiwdi 7-15; 900 /A T 51,600.00 171,600.00

1.1.3 Maounazmguaoudmiue1nsdiiny

AaoULMURAOY (9.7151H) 1A 1,500 VInaed T 45,000.00 216,600.00
1.2 Al 108

aragilszneumsGoumsaou (‘ﬁzwa”ﬂgm niomldieaedl x :1u213) 8,400.00 225,000.00
lFaiiomsisznduiug 7,980.00 232,980.00
ﬁﬂﬂsimmﬁszuiuimaa%’nw’éfﬂgm (13u Fadunu Uguiimea NanTsulaa 1a4) 8,400.00 241,380.00
ﬁwﬂgﬁmvﬁﬁwﬁmﬁ’uﬁaﬂ 8,400.00 249,780.00
ANAUNIIVOIRNT 1WA 3,004.00 252,784.00
B - 252,784.00
2. ianamlyeaunaeszauam/aniv/anin 63,196.00 315,980.00
2.1 ausianmiheny (Gudiesas 5) 15,799.00 268,583.00
22 WAsevesiteny (Tudesas 5) 15,799.00 284,382.00
2.3 mdwnannue vsemasisgyllna (Fesaz 10 1) 31,598.00 315,980.00
3. vanamilSaanfinus/mstinus 20,900.00 336,880.00
3.1 nssumsiimsandilasalSaandinus (lifiu 2,500 v /Aide 1 aw) 2,500.00 318,480.00

3.2 nssumsauguilSyantinug

- nssumsmuaulSyandwusvdn (L 5,000 v /Aida 1 au) 5,000.00 323,480.00

- nssumsaugulSaaniinusion (luiifu 4,000 v Ada 1 au) 4,000.00 327,480.00

a d

3.3 nssumsasvihnlanSyatinus

- nysumsgnsanaameuen (lumu 4,500 v Aida 1 aw) 4,500.00 331,980.00
- nysumsgnsanaanely (laihu 4,500 v Aida 1 au) 4,500.00 336,480.00
3.4 nssunnsasraaeuiugaie (Liifu 400 wm ida 1 au) 400.00 336,880.00
4. vanamlyneaIunals 63,120.00 400,000.00
4.1 MAUNANUHIINGD0 (4,360 1N/A)) 17,440.00 354,320.00
4.2 MBETTUTHINRBAYANDN (3,000 V10/1)) 12,000.00 366,320.00
4.3 MEssusudninaeunees (1,040 vmal) 4,160.00 370,480.00
4.4 MEssuHeNtuAnINeIas (7,380 vnal) 29,520.00 400,000.00
5. HANANDINUNANNUYIIINENAY (20%) 100,000.00 500,000.00
6. MEIIMHYMHINDIBAOAKANGAS 500,000.00
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[

9 )=} a o A Yo o = o
HUY 2.1 CHUMTLITIUTIIIVULAZNIY Ul Miﬁlﬂﬁﬁﬂiﬂﬁzwuﬂ%fgfgﬂﬂ)

HNIAIV NUIUUILIA
HUIAIF1TIAL 6
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UUY 2.2 (IHUMTITYUTIYITULALNIVY JUH ']L'i%ﬂTﬁﬁﬂH']ﬁgﬂ‘]JlEﬂJumT@ﬁ)

HNIAIV NUIUNUILIA
HUIAIF1TIAL 12
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NUIAIBUADN Wit 12
A 4
USyaninus 48
s lvteann 72
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Taglulassasnangasnauuuniu daanalgiinasi
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L. MUMTADUIAAUTULA (Qualifying Examination) ﬂ’t‘)uﬂﬁﬁﬁ]ﬂlﬁ'ﬂﬂﬁfiﬂ%iyﬂﬂuwu‘ﬁ
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=y a 3 a
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3.1.3 51891

3.1.3.1 HUIAIF VI

o Yo

9 =3 a 0o Aw <3 = @
UUY 2.1 (HUNITLTIUTIYIV AL NIVY ﬁ'IJNﬁ'lL'iﬁ]ﬂTﬁﬁﬂHWi%ﬂUﬂ%ﬂJﬂﬂJﬂIﬂ)

QU

[

Y
Mvualy uuu 2.1 Seusiedn lunuiadyiadusiuau 6 vilena aail

711 ANNAIMININIINMIITeNaTaau 3(2-2-5)
SM711 Social Research Advancement

712 Fundumaniffonssamsmadan 3(2-2-5)
SM712 Seminar on Social Sciences for Social Management

v 9

9 = a o Aw 0o < = 1Y) ~
UUY 2.2 IHUMTLITYIUTIYIBUALNIY i‘]JWﬁ”ILSft]ﬂ”l'iﬁﬂ‘]eﬂi%ﬂﬂlﬁﬂ]uﬂlu?@i)

Y

[

Y
Mvuald uuy 2.2 Feusedn lunuiadyianusiuiu 12 vulena aail

511 uIﬂUTﬂﬁTﬁTiﬂ!glﬁ@ﬂTi{ﬁjﬂﬂ”l'i'imﬂigflﬂﬂﬂ 3(3-0-6)
SM511 Public Policy for Social Management

512 ﬂ”l'i”?l!,ﬂi"lgﬁ'ﬁz‘i_l‘]_léfjﬂﬂﬂ 3(2-2-5)
SM512 Social System Analysis

711 ANMUAMMIIMNIIMIItonednu 3(2-2-5)
SM711 Social Research Advancement

o v oA
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0712

SM712

Fuanndnumaniiionssanisniedany

Seminar on Social Sciences for Social Management

3.1.3.2 HAIB AN

o 9 A ~ a A v 9 1 1 a dy
Mrualn uu 2.1 m’emsﬂuiwmmmaﬂlluuaﬂmw 6 UIYNH AU

0721
SM721
0722
SM722
0723
SM723
0724
SM724
0725
SM725
0726
SM726
0731
SM731
0732
SM732
0733

SM733

[

gnseaasnumItamsnedany
Strategy and Social Management
FITNAVIANUMIIAMINNTIAY
Good Governance and Social Management
anuRadmiuienssamsmedany
Advanced Ideas for Social Management
TangAATNANUMIIANIITNIAIALY
Digital World and Social Management
amzdihnumsianmsniedau
Leadership and Social Management
NHIAUTTTUNUMTIANITNTIAY

Multiculture and Social Management

duundihimadenumsdamsnedany

Seminar on Contemporary Leaders and Social Management

auuuu Teuems N aIn

Seminar on Social Development Policies
[ @ 4 @ []
FuuuMsnaeIAnsaNe v

Seminar on Modern Organizational Development

[

o Y A = "9 1 o 1 a dy
wazmuualv uuy 2.2 Laamiﬂu"luuaﬂﬂmmmu 12 UIUNH AU

0721
SM721
0722
SM722
0723
SM723
0724
SM724

@

nangaslirgy

o a

gNEAMAAI NUMITAMINIIT A
Strategy and Social Management
FITNNVIANUMTIANTNINTIAN

Good Governance and Social Management
anAadmiuienssansmedann
Advanced Ideas for Social Management
TangAAINANUMITANITNIAIAL

Digital World and Social Management

A A1V1IFINTIANITNINTINY W7, 2563

3(2-2-5)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)
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V725 azfihnumssansnedenu 2(2-0-4)

SM725 Leadership and Social Management

726 NHIBMUTITUAVNTIANITNAIAY 2(2-0-4)
SM726 Multiculture and Social Management

0731 dupnfhswaisnunstamsnedany 3(2-2-5)
SM731 Seminar on Contemporary Leaders and Social Management

IAT32 duuinuTeuiemswianndany 3(2-2-5)
SM732 Seminar on Social Development Policies

0733 dunmswannessnasiolmi 3(2-2-5)
SM733 Seminar on Modern Organizational Development

3.1.3.3 PSayanfinus

o ya a a J dy
Huy 2.1 ﬂWﬁuﬂGl“ViLﬁﬂu'i']fJ'JGHWﬂ%ﬂJuﬂJ'luwuﬁ JU
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a 4 @ 1 a
o891 WSanunusszaulsynron 36 ¥UINH

GRDg891 Dissertation

o Yy a a 4 dy
HUY 1.1 uag uuy 2.2 ﬂTVi‘LlﬂGh’TLiﬂuﬁ']fJ'J“I)'W‘]J‘%ﬂJUQ,ﬂuWU‘ﬁ JU

I

a 4 o ] a
10892 Usaninusszaulsyyuon 48 Mid8nA
GRD&8&92 Dissertation
ANURINBVDITHAIN

[

v A [ I v W @ (% -
‘iﬁﬁ’;‘lﬂﬂﬁzﬂﬂ‘uﬁﬁﬂ 3 vanusmuaIonys me”la\l@sﬁﬂm!,aﬂj 3 18N UANUHUIAI
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WA 8 HUNEDa
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WAV 1 R84
WINUAY 2 R84
WAV 3 N804
WINUAY 9 N8

o A =
THAAIN 3 WY
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MITANMINNAIAY
Social Management
Siiliilazou
Mszaulsyanin
13zl en
Vayandinug

Wia3n daste il
NUIAIVILIAL

Wy IdenmudaNmani
HUIAIT LD NAUT UL
Vayandinug
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3.1.4 UAUMSANH

uyy 2.1

Y]

a o Aw o < @
(umsiseusedyuazyiige suddusamsaniszauilsyanin)

7 1 mamsanmndi R 1 mamsanndi 2
ST ¥ wuEnn | sHalIm ¥ HHENA
W71 | ANNANINEINIGATITENIG | 3(22-5) | XXX | Iwusniden 6
Tanu
w72 | dunundeaumandiiions | 32-2-5)
IANITNNTIAY
33U 6 3 6
7 2 mamsanmnii i 2 mamsanmndi
ST ¥ wuEnn | sHaIm ¥ HHEHA
Unegol | aniinusszduilSyanen 9 Uwesol | WsaaniwusszaulSayauen 9
33U 9 3 9
7 3 mamsanmnii 7 3 mamsanmnii
ST ¥ wuEnn | sHaIm ¥ HHEHA
Unegol | yaniinusszduilSyanen 9 Uwesol | WsaantwusszaulSayauen 9
3 9 ERLY 9

nangaslivanguinda auImImMsIannedany w.e. 2563
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umMIiFsusieIrnasinitg

uyy 2.2

[

TJUN

9

Y

) = @
ﬁﬁlﬁﬂﬂﬁlﬁﬁﬂy'ﬁgﬂﬂlﬁﬂlﬂﬁﬁﬁ)

=

o

= d‘ =® =
1N 1 mamsanen

i 1 mamsani 2

ST ¥ wuEnn | sHaIm ¥ HHEHA
wsil | uleureaisisueiiionts | 3G-0-6) | va7il | anudnuiinienisisonie | 32-2-5)
IANITNNTIAY Tanu
Ws12 | MIIATHIzIUdInY 3(2-2-5) w72 | dunmndeauaaadiiionis | 32-2-5)
IANTNNTIAY
WXXX | I nenaen 3 WXXX | Ivuenaen 3
3 9 ERLY 9
7 2 mamsanmnii 7 2 mamsanmnii
ST ¥ wuEnn | sHaIm ¥ HHEHA
WXXX | I nenaen 3 WXXX | Ivuenden 3
Unes92 | aaniinusszduilSyanen 6 Uweso2 | WaaniwusszaulSayguen 6
33U 9 3 9
7 3 mamsanmnii 7 3 mamsanmnii
ST ¥ wuEnn | sHaIm ¥ HHEHA
Unes92 | aniinusszduilSyanen 9 Uweso2 | WsaaniwusszaulSayauen 9
3 9 ERLY 9
i 4 mamsannii i 4 mamsanmndi
ST ¥ wuEnn | sHaIm ¥ HHEHA
Unes92 | aniinusszduilSyanen 9 Uweso2 | WaaniwusszaulSaauen 9
3 9 ERLY 9
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3.1.5 ARBLIYI IV

3.1.5.1 H3IAIFIVIAY
wistt wlsweamsaziienssamamedany 3(3-0-6)
SM511 Public Policy for Social Management

AnpuuifAangumsianndiay MITmImInan mMaaswizsmn gnamaasng
WAl d9nY NTZUIUMTHATHNANTENUVBINTWAUI UNVINDIANT MFIANITANNTdIMTUNS
UImsmaia Wnufanguundszgad l¥iumawanndiauuaz inszdmgnsmansag
WannfimnzausuSunvealszmaiiomssamsmedeavedaisz@nsam
wWws12 annzWIvuudenu 3(2-2-5)
SM512 Social System Analysis

AnvnaziinngiszuudenuluiigiuTaverdounifanquinedeauenani luga
Guduandeaiodagiu ﬂaamquyﬁ%mﬁﬂ’aﬁ;ﬁm%’m TasAinzesuneszundanu Wuaue
wamamstlestunazud luilymdsauitomssamsmedeauodaiiszdnsam
W7l AnuANWINNIMsItenedau 3(2-2-5)
SM711 Social Research Advancement

seillouisisenndenumand mIdsosaliuia MIitemEqunin ngudaynig
daumans msysanmsszdouisnmiitouazuuifangufdinumanssauaiodiee3o555ums
e dsziRumatamanediny anudmihnemsitenedauludiueazuun Ty luewna
w712 dundenumdadifemssamsmaedaay 3(2-2-5)
SM712 Seminar on Social Sciences for Social Management

Funszdumssamsmedenuiumismonfamadaaumans anuimmelums
samsdenugafimiuarmsnaumusulienudennlusuag maiuauouloveniegnsmansi lu

MR UAUMITANINIITIANAIBAUFITUAZITOFTTY

3.1.5.2 KA UGN
W21 guEnaAsAuMIIANININTIAL 2(2-0-4)
SM721 Strategy and Social Management

gNBENANSMINAU LLINNMIIHUAENSMAn3 MITuiARounazUTMIgnsmans
Tumssamsmadann m3dszfivgnsenans msdSuemsmani liaeanadestumsaoundaly

Pagtiunagzsossunua Tiuluewaa
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722 FITVAVIANUNMITIANINNAIAY 2(2-0-4)
SM722  Good Governance and Social Management

535MNUIAV0IT HANTITIADIE UM UTMITIAMINNTINUAILAUETTY V305350
auldsela msasavae naznisadeszuunalnmsidiuiivvesynainslussdnsuas
Uszmauludany
W73 anuAadmviufiemssanmsmadaay 2(2-0-4)
SM723 Advanced Ideas for Social Management

duunlumstamanediny aAnudaauazuTeuiemstanIanadny nagns manmu
ANUAARINT MITANTYARINT 09ANT UazdIAl MAFNTLATNANTENUYBIANNAAM I IAD
ALY
w724 langnaInanumMItanININaInLy 2(2-0-4)
SM724  Digital World and Social Management

aa o aa o aa o

sduvuveunaTuTadadia szuudsna madeunlaswesdsaug Tangaddia n3
Uszgndldatnalunmstanisniedeay manszny uua Iy vagmaedoundougdenuuna
maluTlagasnalusuing

w725 angdihnumsdamsniedeny 2(2-0-4)
SM725  Leadership and Social Management

[

anyazUeIgin mazé’ﬁwﬁa maniuazdaildmiudilumsuimisynains esdnsuaz
danuAenuEITUNAz3 555N Unumvesdih lumsadusegalanazanusaieTumsdanmsns
Faausumsnasuudalunndd vnumvesanzdihlumssanmsmadsaundanagns
726 WHINUTITUAUMIIAMINNTIAY 2(2-0-4)
SM726  Multiculture and Social Management

ANHAULVBATAUTITU AUUAINNAIINITAUTITY HANTIAY PITTANITAIIY
wanwaemaansssn myegimiuludenumySausssy mssanmsTausssy anuie o
wagtiruad TS unmeansssufiuand iy
w73l duundihswadenumstanisnedany 3(2-2-5)
SM731 Seminar on Contemporary Leaders and Social Management

1 @

dununun Iderimivesdihnumstamsnudenu nstidnidihiwaiviiunum

. [ a o a o A o 4
Tunmsnlasumlasdsny Yyadnanvuzuazgusisusesssuvesfihmimesdns Idussqihmue
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0732
SM732

Auuuu TeuemsnaLaIny

Seminar on Social Development Policies

3(2-2-5)

duuuu Tewredaauaiuusunmslasuulainiadany msdszdiuu Teuren1swaun

o v 1 @ @ 1%
F9AN HAANTLAZHANTENUYEIU TaU18ADNITIANININEIAN LUIN1NT1NeU Tovralunsaams
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Addenda 1

MEMORANDUM ON THE IMPLEMENTATION OF
THE STUDENT EXCHANGE PROGRAMME
BETWEEN
THE FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES,
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY
AND
THE SCHOOL OF POLITICAL SCIENCE AND ECONOMICS,
MEIJI UNIVERSITY

The Faculty of Social Sciences, Srinakharinwirot University and the School of Political
Science and Economics, Meiji University (hereafter called “the two schools”) have agreed to
enter into the following memorandum on the implementation of the Student Exchange
Programme based on Article 4 of the Cooperation Agreement between both schools signed by
both Presidents.

Article 1: Number of Exchange Student

1- The two schools shall agree in writing annually on the number of students to be exchanged
and the period of each exchange. In the first instance, each school may send under this
memorandum a maximum of six undergraduate students each year. It should be noted that if
an exchange student attends two consecutive semesters at the host university; it shall be
counted as two students.

2- A balance of incoming and outgoing of exchange students will be maintained over a period
of five years. If imbalance exists after this term, both parties will work to obtain the
corresponding balance within the subsequent period.

Article 2: Period of Study Abroad

1- The period of study abroad for exchange students shall be of one semester or one year for
the two schools, and will follow the academic calendar of the host school. Details concerning
the period shall be decided by discussion between the two schools and shall be confirmed in
writing annually.

2- Upon completion of the period of study abroad at the host school, exchange students shall
return to the home school. Any extension of stay must be approved by both schools.

Article 3° Selection of Exchange Students and Acceptance Procedures

1- Each school will endeavour to publicize the exchange opportunities and to select highly
qualified students suitable for studies at the host school.

2- Selection of candidates shall be made by the home school. The host school has the right of
marking final decision on accepting students.
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3- The sending institution shall ensure that the exchange students have a sufficient command
of the language required for studies.

Article 4: Study Programme of Exchange Students

1- Both schools will undertake to send all necessary information concerning the student’s
study programme to the host school well in advance, and generally facilitate matters for the
participating students. ®

2- A study programme suitable for each student will be determined by the host school with
the assistance of the sending school.

3- The host school will undertake to provide appropriate academic advice, orientation,
counseling and support during the programme.

Article 5: Status of Exchange Students

1- Each exchange students will enjoy the same academic rights and advantages enjoyed by
regular students enrolled at the host school, but they cannot obtain a degree in the host school.

2- Exchange students will be subject to the rules and regulations of the host school.
Article 6: Academic Record and Accreditation

1- The host school will undertake to provide transcripts and documentation regarding each
student’s academic performance during the exchange year, which shall be sent directly to the
home school.

2- Any academic credit earned at the school will be transferred back to the home school.
Article 7: Financial Arrangements
1- Exchange students will pay the appropriate tuition at their home school.

2- Each host school shall provide a waiver of examination fees, admission fees, and tuition for
incoming exchange students.

Article 8: Accommodation and Health Insurance ete.

1- The host school will assist exchange students to find suitable accommodation, but the
provision of housing is not an obligation of the host school.

2- All participating students will be required to carry adequate health insurance. This
insurance will cover the costs of health care for the full period of the exchange.

3- The full cost of living such as charge for room and board, full expenses for health care and
travel are the sole responsibility of the exchange student.

4- The host school will provide early enough all the necessary documents for the stay,
including for the visa, to the home school.
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Article 9: Scholarship

This memorandum shall not ensure the availability of scholarships for exchange
students, but each school shall endeavour to provide useful information on scholarship
programmes. Faculty of Social S:iences shall support a partial scholarship for its studets.

Article 10 Validity of the Agreement

1- The validity of this Agreement shall be pursuant to the validity of Cooperation Agreement
between both universities signed by both representatives, unless one party sends a written
notice of this Agreement’s termination to the other party six months in advance.

2- This memorandum is subject to revision or annulment and at any time by mutual written

agreement.

3- The validity of this memorandum, even though this is within the term of validity, shall be
terminated at the same time if the Cooperation Agreement becomes null and void.

4- This memorandum is written in English.

April 25, 2019

Associate Professor Somchai SANTIWATANAKUL
President

Srinakharinwirot University

Witness

Associate Professor Cholvit JEARAJIT
Dean Hf""/ Z-\-) Zo,cf \

Faculty of Social Sciences

Srinakharinwirot University

April 25, 2019

Professor Keiichiro TSUCHIYA
President

Meiji University

Professor Tokuou KONISHI
Dean

School of Political Science and
Economics

Meiji University
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